
BELL CREEK
PROPERTY

SCHUMACHER
PROPERTY

Bell Creek
Mine & Mill Site

Shaft

Fault
Fault

VOGEL
PROPERTY

S-09-7,7B

BC-09-53A,53B

BC-09-72
15.65 /1.50
21.43 /4.90

S-09-07
8.14 /2.90

WETMORE PROPERTY

MARLHILL
PROPERTY

Marlhill
Mine

BC-08-09C

BC-09-63

BC-09-58
BC-09-72,77

BC-09-71A

BC-09-69,69A,69B

BC-09-47,48

BC-09-52 BC-09-53B
14.63 /1.30
3.12 /24.30
incl. 6.11/5.50
8.99 /7.00
7.71 /1.00

BC-09-77
6.13 /14.70

BC-09-71A
9.35 /5.55

BC-09-69B
7.30 /1.70
8.05 /5.60
9.19 /3.40
incl. 19.38 /1.0

BC-09-69
4.56 /2.85
8.19 /0.34
6.14 /1.50
6.95 /2.10

BC-09-61
BC-09-51

4800 5200 5600 6000 6400 6800 7200 7600

44
00

48
00

52
00

56
00

60
00

0 250 500
Meters

Legend

Lake Shore Gold Corp. 2008-9 Diamond Drill Hole Collars
Lake Shore Gold Corp. Current Diamond Drill Hole Collars

Mine workings
Main Bell Creek Mill building
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